

Adinath Textiles Limited

Regd. Office & Works: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana - 141 123 (INDIA)

CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910 Tel # 2685271, 2685272, 6574125

Fax # 91-161-2685270

E-mail: atl@shreyansgroup.com website: www.adinathtextiles.com

ATL/SCY/2017-18/108

29.11.2017

To

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

SUBJECT- NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT

Dear Sir,

With reference to Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated 09 September, 2015; please find enclosed herewith notice(s) of Board Meeting published in Financial Express (English) and Desh Sewak (Punjabi) Newspapers.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED

PARMINDER SINGH

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

ACS-43115

Encl.: a/above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



Sr NIT Number Front

HARYANA POWER GEN

Regd. Office: C-7, Uided Girls Corporate Identity Nural Health Websit

NOTICE IN17

No.		No.	under ref-		
1.	24-2017/E-419/GS 25-2017/E-420/GS		Overhauling of Distribution TiC Format ratings and different make in		
2.			Repairing and Rend Lights at Periphery Bounda Panipat.		

NOTE: The details of above NIT along with tender de website: i.e. www.hpgcl.org.in and https://haryanaepr-2017 (1600 portal of Haryana Government i.e. https://haryanaepr-

58194/HRY

1600

RAJIV GANDHI THERN

(A UNIT OF HARYANA PCVn. No. I, NOTIC Jammu.

Sr. No.	NIT Number							
1.	3rd Corrigendum to NIT No. 214/RGTPP/MM-I/TOE-12111 06:10.2017	D						
2.	9th Corrigendum to NIT No. 201/RGTPP/MM-I/TOE-12136 05.06.2017	D						
3.	4th Corrigendum to NIT No. 274/RGTPP/MM-II/TOE-3862 22.08.2017	200						
4.	6th Carrigendum to NIT No. 272/RGTPP/MM-II/TOE- Dt 23.06.2017							
5.	4th Corrigendum to NIT No. 275/RGTPP/MM-II/TOE-3631 23.08.2017	D						
6.	1st Corrigendum to NIT No. 282/RGTPP/MM-II/TOE-3914 06.11.2017	D						

website: https://hpgcl.haryanaeprocurement_rotection etails of above NITs along with tender

58237/HRY

(6) of the insfer and ate Affairs

he shares

048



POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMI^{ed by the}

The Authorized Officer of DENA BANK in exercise of the authority, of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interview to the Authorized to the Authori (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, had issued notice to its bo quired to days. The borrowers/constituents having failed to

borrowers/constituents mentioned below, and the publ Company of the property described herein below in exercise of poth of the Act read with rule 9 of the said Rules. red to the

The borrower in particular and the public in general is areholders below and any dealing with the said properties shall id DEMAT mentioned against the borrowers/constituents. olders are Description of the immovable properties and details of by dividend

Kumar & Branch Shristi Bhatia 2. Harpreet Singh Sharma & Dimple Alias Harnoor ARB U9.08.2017 Rs. G8,68,050 ARB U9.08.2017 Rs. G8,68,050 ARB U9.08.2017 Rs. G9.09.2017 R	SI No	Name of the Borrower	Lending	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Amount due to the bank as per Notice	Desity shares of Athe benefit
Singh Branch Sharma & Dimple Alias Harnoor Kaur Sharma		Kumar & Shristi	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	09.06.2017	PARTY OF THE PARTY	Gowing the Gwebsite of Ma and whose I company sertificates im for the irescribed. Cholder will Mahereafter able to be olders may any on its of issue of hare to the
		Singh Sharma & Dimple Alias Harnoor Kaur	Branch		4033001	

Date: 28.11.2017; Place: New Delhi-

the Rules, le Transfer act details

BHARAT SEATS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Nelson Mandela Road. Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 Website: www.bharatseats.com, Email: seats@vsnl.net PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the General Public / all concerned that Registered Office of Bharat Seats Limited has been shifted from D-188. Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 to 1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kuni, New Delhi-110070 with effect from 6th November, 2017.

For Bharat Seats Limited Ritu Bakshi Company Secretary

6/11/2017 New Delhi

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Village Bholapur. P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana- 141 123 Tel.: +91 161-6574125, 9876100948 Fax: +91 161-2685270 CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

COMPANY NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR)
Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby
given that a Meeting of the Board of
Directors of the Company shall be held
on Wednesday, the 13" day of December 2017, inter alia to consider Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30° September 2017.

Pursuant to regulation 47(2) of the above said regulations, the said notice can be accessed on Company's website at www.adinathtextiles.com and also on the portal of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
For Adinath Textiles Limited

Place : Ludhiana Dated : 28-11-2017

Parminder Singh Company Secretary ACS 43115

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 711, 7* Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 09th December, 2017 at 03:00 P.M. inter-alia, to consider, approve & take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2017 and any other item of business as mentioned in agenda.

This intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.panindiacorp.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed at www.bseindia.com.

For Pan India Corporation Limited

Omprakash Ramashankar Pathak Place: New Delhi Managing Director Date: 28.11.2017 DIN: 01428320

BITS LIMITED

Regd.Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L72200DL1992PLC241971

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI and Obligations Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be



2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, Defection Free (ODF) ਘੌਸ਼ਿਤ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਵਾਰਡਾਂ ਨੂੰ ODF ਘੋਸ਼ਿਤ ਕਰਨ ਇਤਰਾਜ/ਸਝਾਓ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਆਪਣਾ ਪਕਾਸ਼ਤ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਕੌਂਸਲ ਸਲਤਾਨਪਰ ਲੋਧੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਪੇਸ ਕਰ ਆਏ ਇਤਰਾਜ 'ਤੇ ਕੋਈ ਵਿਚਾਰ ਨਹੀਂ ਵਾਰਡਾਂ ਨੂੰ ODF ਘੋਸ਼ਿਤ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਅ ਲਿਆਂਦੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। ਪਧਾਨ

ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ ਸਲਤਾਨਪੁਰ ਲੋਧੀ

ਆਦੀਨਾਥ ਟੈਕਸਟਾਈਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮ. ਰਜਿ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਪਿੰਡ ਭੋਲਾਪਰ, ਭਾਕਖਾਨਾ ਸਾਰਬਾਨਾ ਚੰਡੀਗਤ ਰੇਡ, ਨਹਿਆਣਾ 141123 Tel +495 161-6574125, 9676100948 Fax: +91 161-2685270

Email: ph@shreyarsoroup.com Website: www.adinableables.co CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910 ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਸੰਸੀ (ਐਲ ਓ ਭੀ ਆਰ) ਰੈਗਲੇਸਨਜ. 2015 ਦੀ ਰੈਗਲੇਸ਼ਨ 47 ਅਤੇ 29 ਦੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਸਚਿਤ ਲਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਜ਼ ਦੀ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਬੱਧਵਾਰ, 13 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2017 ਨੂੰ 30 ਸਤੰਬਰ, 2017 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ/ਅੱਧੇ ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਨਤੀਚਿਆਂ ਤੇ ਵਿਚਾਰ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ।

ਰੈਗਲੇਸ਼ਨ 47(2) ਦੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਓਪਰੋਕਤ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਬੰਸਾਈਟ www.adinathtestiles.com ਅਤੇ ਬੰਡਈ ਸਟਾਰ ਐਰਸਵੈੱਚ ਲਿਮ, ਦੀ ਵੈਬੱਲਾਈਟ www.beeindu.com हे की विर्धेत्रवय है।

ਲਈ ਆਦੀਨਾਰ ਟੈਕਸਟਾਈਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮ

ਸਥਾਨ : ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਮਿਤੀ: 28-11-2017 ਪ੍ਰਰਮਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ACS 43115 ਸੀ ਹਰੀਤ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸਵ. ਸੀ ਆਰ.ਡੀ.ਮਹਿਤਾ, 3. ਸ਼ੀਮਤੀ ਗੀਤਾ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਅਤੂਲ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਸਵ. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਆਰਡੀ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਅਚਾਨਕ ਹੋਈ ਨਿਮਾਂਕਨ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰੀ ਸੀ ਆਰਡੀ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਕੇ ਕੇ. ਮਹਿਤਾ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਅਲਾਟੀ ਸੀ ਗਰਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਖਸ਼ੀ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੀ ਸੁਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਖਸੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਸੇਲਡੀਡ ਦੇ ਤਬਾਦਲੇ ਸਬੰਧੀ।

ਆਮ ਤੇ ਖਾਸ ਅਤੇ ਜਨ ਸਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ 1. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੁਮਨ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪਤਨੀ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਆਰ.ਡੀ. ਮਹਿਤਾ, 2. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਹਰੀਤ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸਵ. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਆਰ ਡੀ ਮਹਿਤਾ, 3. ਬੀਮਤੀ ਗੀਤਾ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਅਤੁਲ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਸਵ. ਸੀ ਆਰਡੀ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਨੇ ਡੀਯੂ ਨੰਬਰ 1015, ਐਚਆਈਜੀ ਕੈਟਾਗਰੀ, ਸੈਕਟਰ 45ਬੀ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਸੀ ਆਰ ਡੀ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੀ ਕੇ ਕੇ ਮਹਿਤਾ ਨੇ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦੱਸੇ ਫਲੈਂਟ ਦੇ ਸੇਲਡੀਡ ਨੂੰ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਮਿਤੀ 2.9.2008 ਨੂੰ ਖਰੀਦਿਆ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ 30.11.2012 ਨੂੰ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਵਿਖੇ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਗਈ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਹੋਣ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਖਸ਼ੀ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਬਖਸੀਸ਼ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਖਸੀ ਨੇ ਡੀ ਯੂਨਿਟ ਦੇ ਸੇਲਡੀਡ ਦੇ ਟਰਾਂਸਵਰ ਲਈ ਬਿਨੈ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਮਿਤਕ ਦੇ ਉਹ ਇਕੱਲੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਹਨ ਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ।

ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਬਿਨੈਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਇਤਕਾਲ ਕਰਨ ਬਾਰੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰੇ। ਅਜਿਹਾ ਨਾ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਸੂਰਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਉਕਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਹਿੱਸਾ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਇੰਦਰਾਜ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਸਕੱਤਰ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ ਹਾਉਸਿਗ ਬਰਡ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ।